Title | School Improvement Schools identified as "Persistently Lowest-Achieving"

County-District Campus

Number District Name Number Campus Name
014801 RICHARD MILBURN ALTER HIGH SCHOOL 014801001 RICHARD MILBURN ALTER H S (KILLEEN)
015801 POR VIDA ACADEMY 015801001 POR VIDA ACADEMY CHARTERH S
015807 SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SCHOOL 015807001 SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SCHOOL
015807 SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SCHOOL 015807002 SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SOUTHEAST CAMPUS
015807 SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SCHOOL 015807004 SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SCHOOL-NORTH
015812 GEORGE | SANCHEZ CHARTER HS SAN ANTONIO 015812001 GEORGE | SANCHEZ CHARTER H S SAN ANTONIO
015814 POSITIVE SOLUTIONS CHARTER SCHOOL 015814001 POSITIVE SOLUTIONS CHARTER
015816 ACADEMY OF CAREERS AND TECHNOLOGIES 015816001 ACADEMY OF CAREERS AND TECHNOLOGIES
015817 SAN ANTONIO CAN HIGH SCHOOL 015817001 SAN ANTONIO CAN HIGH SCHOOL
015820 SAN ANTONIO SCHOOL FOR INQUIRY & C 015820001 SAN ANTONIO SCHOOL FOR INQUIRY & C
015907 SAN ANTONIO ISD 015907004 FOX TECHNICALH S
015907 SAN ANTONIO ISD 015907006 HOUSTONH S
015907 SAN ANTONIO ISD 015907008 LANIERH S
015907 SAN ANTONIO ISD 015907014 NAVARRO ACADEMY
057804 DALLAS CAN ACADEMY CHARTER 057804001 DALLAS CAN! ACADEMY CHARTER
057804 DALLAS CAN ACADEMY CHARTER 057804002 DALLAS CAN! ACADEMY CHARTER-OAK CLIFF
057804 DALLAS CAN ACADEMY CHARTER 057804003 TEXANS CAN AT CARROLLTON-FARMERS BRANCH
057814 DALLAS COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE 057814001 DALLAS COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE
057817 FOCUS LEARNING ACADEMY 057817101 FOCUS LEARNING ACADEMY
057825 HONORS ACADEMY 057825012 DESTINY ACADEMY
057832 ALPHA CHARTER SCHOOL 057832001 ALPHA CHARTER SCHOOL




057905
057905
057905
057905
057905
057905
057905
057905
057905
071803
101804
101809
101812
101812
101817
101820
101822
101834
101854
101902
101909
101912
101912

DALLAS ISD

DALLAS ISD

DALLAS ISD

DALLAS ISD

DALLAS ISD

DALLAS ISD

DALLAS ISD

DALLAS ISD

DALLAS ISD

PASO DEL NORTE

GEORGE | SANCHEZ CHARTER

BAY AREA CHARTER INC

HOUSTON CAN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
HOUSTON CAN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
ALPHONSO CRUTCH'S-LIFE SUPPORT CEN
BENJI'S SPECIAL EDUCATIONAL ACADEM
JAMIE'S HOUSE CHARTER SCHOOL

NORTH HOUSTON H S FOR BUSINESS
RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY (SUBURBAN)
ALDINE ISD

NORTH FOREST ISD

HOUSTON ISD

HOUSTON ISD

057905001
057905003
057905007
057905012
057905013
057905014
057905017
057905018
057905024
071803001
101804001
101809001
101812001
101812002
101817001
101820001
101822001
101834001
101854001
101902006
101909003
101912006
101912007

BRYAN ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL

A MACEO SMITH HIGH SCHOOL

THOMAS JEFFERSON H S

L G PINKSTON HIGH SCHOOL

FRANKLIN D ROOSEVELT HIGH SCHOOL

W W SAMUELLH S

H GRADY SPRUCE H S

SUNSET HIGH SCHOOL

NORTH DALLAS HIGH SCHOOL

PASO DEL NORTE ACADEMY

GEORGE | SANCHEZ H S

ED WHITE MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
HOUSTON CAN! ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
HOUSTON CAN ACADEMY HOBBY
ALPHONSO CRUTCH'S-LIFE SUPPORT CENTER
BENJI'S SPECIAL EDUCATIONAL ACADEM
JAMIE'S HOUSE CHARTER SCHOOL

NORTH HOUSTON H S FOR BUSINESS
RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY - SUBURBAN
HALLH S

NORTH FORESTH S

JONESHS

KASHMERE H S



101912
101912
101912
101912
101920
108801
108801
108801
108804
108912
108912
116905
125901
152803
152901
178804
212803
220804
220812
220905
227801
227818
227901

HOUSTON ISD

HOUSTON ISD

HOUSTON ISD

HOUSTON ISD

SPRING BRANCH ISD

ONE STOP MULTISERVICE CHARTER SCHOOL
ONE STOP MULTISERVICE CHARTER SCHOOL
ONE STOP MULTISERVICE CHARTER SCHOOL
MID-VALLEY ACADEMY

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

GREENVILLE ISD

ALICE ISD

SOUTH PLAINS

LUBBOCK ISD

RICHARD MILBURN ALTER HIGH SCHOOL
AZLEWAY CHARTER SCHOOL

FORT WORTH CAN ACADEMY

RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY (FORT WORTH)
FORT WORTH ISD

AMERICAN YOUTHWORKS CHARTER SCHOOL
AUSTIN CAN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
AUSTIN ISD

101912009
101912023
101912029
101912038
101920012
108801002
108801003
108801006
108804002
108912004
108912007
116905001
125901001
152803001
152901021
178804001
212803001
220804002
220812001
220905062
227801002
227818001
227901006

LEEHS

SHARPSTOWN H S

CONTEMPORARY LRN CTRH S

H P CARTER CAREER CENTER

SPRING BRANCH SCHOOL OF CHOICE

ONE STOP MULTISERVICE

ONE STOP MULTISERVICE

CHILDREN OF THE SUN

MID-VALLEY ACADEMY-MCALLEN
JUAREZ-LINCOLN H S

LA JOYA PALMVIEW H S

NEW HORIZONS LEARNING CENTER
ALICEHSS

SOUTH PLAINS ACADEMY

ESTACADOH S

RICHARD MILBURN ALTER H S (CORPUS CHRISTI)
AZLEWAY CHARTER SCHOOL

RIVER OAKS

RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY - FORT WORTH
INT'L NEWCOMER ACAD

AMERICAN YOUTHWORKS CHARTER SCHOOL
AUSTIN CAN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
REAGANH S



227901 AUSTIN ISD 227901007 TRAVISH S
236801 RAVEN SCHOOL 236801001 RAVEN SCHOOL



