Title I School Improvement Schools identified as "Persistently Lowest-Achieving"

County-District	litie i School improvement Schools id	Campus	John Strain Company
Number	District Name	Number	Campus Name
014801	RICHARD MILBURN ALTER HIGH SCHOOL	014801001	RICHARD MILBURN ALTER H S (KILLEEN)
015801	POR VIDA ACADEMY	015801001	POR VIDA ACADEMY CHARTER H S
015807	SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SCHOOL	015807001	SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SCHOOL
015807	SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SCHOOL	015807002	SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SOUTHEAST CAMPUS
015807	SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SCHOOL	015807004	SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SCHOOL-NORTH
015812	GEORGE I SANCHEZ CHARTER HS SAN ANTONIO	015812001	GEORGE I SANCHEZ CHARTER H S SAN ANTONIO
015814	POSITIVE SOLUTIONS CHARTER SCHOOL	015814001	POSITIVE SOLUTIONS CHARTER
015816	ACADEMY OF CAREERS AND TECHNOLOGIES	015816001	ACADEMY OF CAREERS AND TECHNOLOGIES
015817	SAN ANTONIO CAN HIGH SCHOOL	015817001	SAN ANTONIO CAN HIGH SCHOOL
015820	SAN ANTONIO SCHOOL FOR INQUIRY & C	015820001	SAN ANTONIO SCHOOL FOR INQUIRY & C
015907	SAN ANTONIO ISD	015907004	FOX TECHNICAL H S
015907	SAN ANTONIO ISD	015907006	HOUSTON H S
015907	SAN ANTONIO ISD	015907008	LANIER H S
015907	SAN ANTONIO ISD	015907014	NAVARRO ACADEMY
057804	DALLAS CAN ACADEMY CHARTER	057804001	DALLAS CAN! ACADEMY CHARTER
057804	DALLAS CAN ACADEMY CHARTER	057804002	DALLAS CAN! ACADEMY CHARTER-OAK CLIFF
057804	DALLAS CAN ACADEMY CHARTER	057804003	TEXANS CAN AT CARROLLTON-FARMERS BRANCH
057814	DALLAS COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE	057814001	DALLAS COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE
057817	FOCUS LEARNING ACADEMY	057817101	FOCUS LEARNING ACADEMY
057825	HONORS ACADEMY	057825012	DESTINY ACADEMY
057832	ALPHA CHARTER SCHOOL	057832001	ALPHA CHARTER SCHOOL

		1	
057905	DALLAS ISD	057905001	BRYAN ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL
057905	DALLAS ISD	057905003	A MACEO SMITH HIGH SCHOOL
057905	DALLAS ISD	057905007	THOMAS JEFFERSON H S
057905	DALLAS ISD	057905012	L G PINKSTON HIGH SCHOOL
057905	DALLAS ISD	057905013	FRANKLIN D ROOSEVELT HIGH SCHOOL
057905	DALLAS ISD	057905014	W W SAMUELL H S
057905	DALLAS ISD	057905017	H GRADY SPRUCE H S
057905	DALLAS ISD	057905018	SUNSET HIGH SCHOOL
057905	DALLAS ISD	057905024	NORTH DALLAS HIGH SCHOOL
071803	PASO DEL NORTE	071803001	PASO DEL NORTE ACADEMY
101804	GEORGE I SANCHEZ CHARTER	101804001	GEORGE I SANCHEZ H S
101809	BAY AREA CHARTER INC	101809001	ED WHITE MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
101812	HOUSTON CAN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL	101812001	HOUSTON CAN! ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
101812	HOUSTON CAN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL	101812002	HOUSTON CAN ACADEMY HOBBY
101817	ALPHONSO CRUTCH'S-LIFE SUPPORT CEN	101817001	ALPHONSO CRUTCH'S-LIFE SUPPORT CENTER
101820	BENJI'S SPECIAL EDUCATIONAL ACADEM	101820001	BENJI'S SPECIAL EDUCATIONAL ACADEM
101822	JAMIE'S HOUSE CHARTER SCHOOL	101822001	JAMIE'S HOUSE CHARTER SCHOOL
101834	NORTH HOUSTON H S FOR BUSINESS	101834001	NORTH HOUSTON H S FOR BUSINESS
101854	RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY (SUBURBAN)	101854001	RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY - SUBURBAN
101902	ALDINE ISD	101902006	HALL H S
101909	NORTH FOREST ISD	101909003	NORTH FOREST H S
101912	HOUSTON ISD	101912006	JONES H S
101912	HOUSTON ISD	101912007	KASHMERE H S

101912	HOUSTON ISD	101912009	LEE H S
101912	HOUSTON ISD	101912023	SHARPSTOWN H S
101912	HOUSTON ISD	101912029	CONTEMPORARY LRN CTR H S
101912	HOUSTON ISD	101912038	H P CARTER CAREER CENTER
101920	SPRING BRANCH ISD	101920012	SPRING BRANCH SCHOOL OF CHOICE
108801	ONE STOP MULTISERVICE CHARTER SCHOOL	108801002	ONE STOP MULTISERVICE
108801	ONE STOP MULTISERVICE CHARTER SCHOOL	108801003	ONE STOP MULTISERVICE
108801	ONE STOP MULTISERVICE CHARTER SCHOOL	108801006	CHILDREN OF THE SUN
108804	MID-VALLEY ACADEMY	108804002	MID-VALLEY ACADEMY-MCALLEN
108912	LA JOYA ISD	108912004	JUAREZ-LINCOLN H S
108912	LA JOYA ISD	108912007	LA JOYA PALMVIEW H S
116905	GREENVILLE ISD	116905001	NEW HORIZONS LEARNING CENTER
125901	ALICE ISD	125901001	ALICE H S
152803	SOUTH PLAINS	152803001	SOUTH PLAINS ACADEMY
152901	LUBBOCK ISD	152901021	ESTACADO H S
178804	RICHARD MILBURN ALTER HIGH SCHOOL	178804001	RICHARD MILBURN ALTER H S (CORPUS CHRISTI)
212803	AZLEWAY CHARTER SCHOOL	212803001	AZLEWAY CHARTER SCHOOL
220804	FORT WORTH CAN ACADEMY	220804002	RIVER OAKS
220812	RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY (FORT WORTH)	220812001	RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY - FORT WORTH
220905	FORT WORTH ISD	220905062	INT'L NEWCOMER ACAD
227801	AMERICAN YOUTHWORKS CHARTER SCHOOL	227801002	AMERICAN YOUTHWORKS CHARTER SCHOOL
227818	AUSTIN CAN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL	227818001	AUSTIN CAN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
227901	AUSTIN ISD	227901006	REAGAN H S

227	7901	AUSTIN ISD	227901007	TRAVIS H S
236	6801	RAVEN SCHOOL	236801001	RAVEN SCHOOL